MAKE UP
BARE MINERALS

A professional application of makeup (40 mins)  £42.50

Bridal makeup (55 mins) £79.50
Make up one to one (50 mins) £55.00
Make up o go (30 mins) £38.00
Universal contour wrap £75.00

The wrap offers inch loss, improved skin condition
plus a detfoxifying effect using pure mineral clay
Course of 3 freatments £205.00

ELECTROLYSIS

10mins electrolysis from £16.00
Price is based 10 minutes appointment slots.
(maximum 30 mins)

L
MEN’S TREATMENTS
Skin blitz facial (50 mins) £53.00
Muscle ease body (560 mins) £56.00
Gentleman’s hand care (40 mins) £22.00
Gentleman foot care (45 mins) £30.00

TANNING

Clarins so natural self tanner (60 mins) £56.00
Now offering St. Tropez tanning, which gives a rich bronze
result which will last for days. It is professionally applied

by an expert and takes no less than 15 minutes, you can

expect flawless results.

Spray tan automated £18.00
Spray tan manual £24.00

SUN SHOWER

£1.10 per minute

4 mins £4.40
6 mins £6.60
8 mins (mMaximum) £8.80

Buy 5 sessions, get 1 free: 6 mins £33.00 8 mins £44.00
Buy 10 sessions, get 3 free: 6 mins £66.00 8 mins £88.00
Buy 20 sessions, get 5 free: 6 mins £132.00 8 mins £176.00

01580 767610

OPENING HOURS

Mon 09:00-1/:30
Tues 09:00 - 20:00
Wed 09:00-17:30
Thurs 09:00 - 20:00
Fri 09:00 - 20:00
Sat  09:00-17:00
sun  09:00-1/:00

CANCELLATION CHARGES

Less than 24 hours notice
100% of fotal il will be charged.

Where Life Bbecomes

More Enjoyable

London Beach Country Hotel, Golf Club & Spa
Ashford Road, Tenterden, Kent TN30 6HX
Hotel Tel: 01680 766279
Beauty: 01580 7676
Email: spa@londonibeach.com
www.londonbeach.com
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LONDON BEACH

HOTEL, GOLF, HEALTH CLUB & SPA

Tenterden

"/ Treatments




FACIALS
CLARINS

New tri active facial (1 hour and 10 mins)
Buy 5 treatments, get 1 free

New fri active facial with back massage
(1 hour 30 mins)

New tri active facial with foot & scalp massage
(1 hour 30 mins)

Aromatic balancer classic facial (55 mins)

ESPA

Espa holistic back face and scalp
(1 hour and 25 mins)

Espa regenerating facial (65 mins)
Espa rehydrator facial (55 mins)
Espa skin brightener facial (55 mins)
Espa aromatherapy facial (55 mins)
Espa rebalancing facial (55 mins)

Espa age defyer facial (1 hour and 15 mins)

£70.00
£350.00

£85.00

£85.00

£55.00

£85.00

£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£63.00
£65.00
£85.00

BODY TREATMENTS
CLARINS

Rebalancing massage "relax/tonic"
(1 hour and 10 mins)

Melting honey hot stone massage (55 mins)

Tri active body (1 hour and 10 mins)
Buy 5 treatments, get 1 free

Mother to be and new mum treatment
pampering face and body freatment (60 Mins)

ESPA

Espa holistic back, face and scalp with hot stones
(1 hour and 25 mins)

Espa aromatherapy massage (55 mins)

Espa detoxifying algae wrap (55 mins)

Espa skin hydrator body wrap (55 mins)

Espa restorative mud envelopment (65 mins)
Espa total holistic body care (1 hour and 40 mins)
Espa life saving back (40 mins)

Espa body polish (25 mins)

Espa salt and oil scrub (25 mins)

Espa pre-natal treatment (1 hour and 10 mins)

Espa total holistic body care with hot stones
(1 hour and 55 mins)

£70.00

£75.00
£78.00

£375.00

£65.00

£90.00

£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£90.00
£45.00
£35.00
£30.00
£70.00
£99.50

LONDON BEACH
SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Express facial (35 mins) £38.00
Aromatic back neck and shoulder (25 mins) £35.00
Aromatic back neck and shoulder £45.00
with hot stones (25 mins)

Full body massage (55 mins) £56.00
Classic manicure (60 mins) £28.00
Deluxe manicure (1 hour and 10 mins) £38.00
Classic pedicure (60 mins) £38.00
Deluxe pedicure (1 hour and 10 mins) £49.00

ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES

Indian head massage (45 mins) £48.00
A deeply relaxed seated massage
concentrating on head, neck and shoulders

Espa oriental scalp massage (20 mins) £30.00
Hopi ear candling (30 mins) £38.50
Dry floatation (20 mins) £15.00
(€10 when taken with an additional treatment)

Massage chair (20 mins) £16.00
Reflexology £45.00

Sports / Remedial / Therapeutic Massage Therapy £45.00
(60 ming)

EYES

Eyelash tint £16.00
Eyebrow tint £9.50
Lash and brow fint £22.50
Eyelash perming £30.00
Eyelash extensions in fills from £25.00
Eyelash extension full set £60.00

MANICURES

Jessica shape and paint (25 mins)
Jessica classic (45 mins)

Jessica deluxe (1 hour and 15 mins)

PEDICURES

Jessica shape and paint (25 mins)
Jessica classic (45 mins)

Jessica deluxe (1 hour and 15 mins)

GELERATION

Soak off gels and tidy
Gel overlays

Gel soak off and reapply gel

WAXING

Eyelbrow

Full leg

Half leg
Under arm
Arms

Upper lip
Chin

Lip and chin
Bikini

MENS WAXING

Full back
Chest




